Amendment 2 to Council Resolution No. 110-2020

Legislative Day 14

Date: October 5, 2020

BY: The Chairperson at the request of the County Executive

Amendment No. 2

(This amendment:

- 1. Adds Vicky Cutroneo as a designee of the Board of Education;
- 2. Clarifies that Mavis Ellis is a community member; and
- 3. Clarifies that certain appointments are designees of certain official positions;
- 4. Adds that the Howard County Education Association shall designate a member of the Committee; and
- 5. Adds a note about designees.)
- Substitute the chart attached as Exhibit A with the chart attached to this Amendment.

Exhibit A

HoCo by Design Planning Advisory Committee Members Agency Representing

Full Name	Agency Representing	If designee, see note below **
		_
Tonya Aikens	Howard County Library System	THE DIRECTOR OF THE HOWARD COUNTY LIBRARY SYSTEM OR THE DIRECTOR'S DESIGNEE
Alicia Vanessa Altamirano		
Angelica Bailey	Maryland Building Industry Association	DESIGNEE FROM THE MBIA
Leslie Bauer	Howard County Farm Bureau	
Michelle Bilello	Howard Community College	Designee on behalf of Kate Hetherington-The President of HOWARD COMMUNITY COLLEGE, OR THE PRESIDENT'S DESIGNEE
Meg Boyd	Howard County Conservancy	DESIGNEE FROM THE HOWARD COUNTY CONSERVANCY
Steve Breeden		
Brian Cornell	Johns Hopkins University Applied Physics Laboratory	Designee on behalf of Dr. Ralph Semmel-The Director of Johns HOPKINS UNIVERSITY APPLIED PHYSICS LABORATORY OR THE DIRECTOR'S DESIGNEE
	HOWARD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL SYSTEM	DESIGNEE FROM THE HOWARD COUNTY
<u>Vicky Cutroneo</u>	Board of Education	BOARD OF EDUCATION
Philip Dodge	Downtown Columbia Partnership	DESIGNEE FROM THE DOWNTOWN COLUMBIA PARTNERSHIP
Fred Dorsey		
Mavis Ellis	Howard County Public School System Board of Education	
Olivia Farrow		
Tim Feaga		
Elliott Finklestein		
Joel Gallihue		
Robin Holliday		
Cathy Hudson		
Grace Kubofcik		
Joan Lancos		
Ed Lilley		
Lori Lilly		
Patricia Marshall		
Kevin McAliley		
Leonardo McClarty	Howard County Chamber of Commerce	THE PRESIDENT/CEO OF THE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE OR THE PRESIDENT/CEO'S DESIGNEE
Kristin Russell	Columbia Association	Designee on behalf of Milton Mathews THE PRESIDENT/CEO OF THE COLUMBIA ASSOCIATION OR THE PRESIDENT/CEO'S DESIGNEE
Cole Schnorf		
Jahantab Siddiqui	Howard County Public School System	Designee on behalf of Michael Martirano THE SUPERINTENDENT OF THE HOWARD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL SYSTEM OR THE SUPERINTENDENT'S DESIGNEE
Steve Snelgrove	Howard County General Hospital	THE PRESIDENT OF HOWARD COUNTY GENERAL HOSPITAL OR THE PRESIDENT'S DESIGNEE.

Sue Song		
Chris Tsien		
Larry Twele	Howard County Economic Development Authority	THE CEO OF THE ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY OR THE CEO'S DESIGNEE
Jason Van Kirk		
Paul Verchinski		
Christine Wells		
Shari Zaret		
	THE HOWARD COUNTY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION	THE PRESIDENT OF THE HOWARD COUNTY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION OR THE PRESIDENT'S DESIGNEE

^{**} DESIGNEES MAY BE SUBSTITUTED BY THE ENTITY MAKING THE DESIGNATION. AN UPDATED LIST OF MEMBERS
SHALL BE MAINTAINED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING AND POSTED ON HOCOBYDESIGN.COM, THE
WEBSITE RELATED TO THE GENERAL PLAN UPDATE.